New York Bred Weanlings

Dam

Abundantly Clear
All Talk

Alto Belle
Aquapazza
Arguably
Ashlee's Empire
Avril a Portugal
Becky's Rainbow
Berning Carbs
Betty's Baroness
Bileaps and Bounds
Biscate
Bitterroot
Blindsidehit
Bourbonstateofmind
Candy Cat Can
Cassidy's Reward
Cayman Dream
Champagne Therapy
Champ's Rocket
Charitable Link
Chickpea

Clean Eleven

Cry the Blues
Dakota Kid

Day After Day
Diplomacy
Distinctive Flag
Dixie Gem
Earthly Reserves
Empire Diva
Empire Spring
Eternal Grace
Exclusively Yours
Felisa

Ferritto
Flattering Tales
Floral Offering
For All You Know
Freudie Anne
From Tiz Moment On
Good Habits

Got No Name

Sire

Liam's Map
Outwork

War Dancer
Golden Ticket
War Dancer
Freud

Freud

Klimt

Central Banker
Laoban
Majestic City
Keen Ice
Liam's Map
Cupid
Bernardini
Central Banker
Kantharos
Dialed In
Gormley
Freud
Practical Joke
Race Day
Lemon Drop Kid
Commissioner
Freud

Alpha
Constitution
Daredevil
Union Jackson
Cross Traffic
Goldencents
Exaggerator
Tiznow

Freud

Tiznow
Shackleford
Palace
Stephanoatsee
Classic Empire
Munnings
Laoban
Tourist
Unified
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Price
$20,000
$50,000
$20,000

$1,000
$1,000
$29,000
$15,000
$20,000
$20,000
$2,000
$3,000
$7,500
$170,000
$57,000
$47,000
$1,000
$160,000
$1,000
$25,000
$18,000
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$33,000
$90,000
$15,000
$83,000
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Gottah Penny
Graceful Rage
Halo's Surprise
Heck

Holy Kuga

Hour Glass

| Love You Still
[llusional Sky

In a Twinkling

In the Rough

Jb's Golden Regret
Judy's Fudge

Just Jenda

Just Perfect
Justice Served
Katy's Revenge

La Condesa

La Trinacria

Lady Overboard
Lake Toccet

Light the Causeway
Literary Lady
Looksgoodfromhere
Lovely Isle
Lyndenhurst
Magical Broad
Media Bias
Meditteraneanpearl
Mick's Doll
Mindset

Miss Ten

Miz Midtown
Mochima
Monarch Miss
Mosaico

Murky Waters

My Canary

Never Miss a Trick
Nicole's Miss El
Nine Taps

Osaka

Over the Edge
Overextended (FR)
Pageant Material
Paz the Bourbon
Pearl Queen

Pink Lollipops

Cupid

Frosted

Gormley
Revolutionary
Cupid

Lord Nelson
Jimmy Creed
Klimt

Not This Time
War Dancer
Honor Code

Lord Nelson
Munnings

Laoban
Constitution

Air Force Blue
Speightster
Greenpointcrusader
Normandy Invasion
Freud

Gormley

War Dancer
Bustin Stones
Outwork

Freud

Mission Impazible
Exaggerator
Cross Traffic
Laoban
Bodemeister
Connect

Bal a Bali (BRZ)
Union Jackson
Midshipman
Mission Impazible
Pioneerof the Nile
Fed Biz

Laoban

Union Jackson
Central Banker
Mr Speaker

War Dancer

War Dancer
Frosted
Exaggerator
Animal Kingdom
Mission Impazible
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$52,000
$75,000
$15,000
$10,000
$20,000
$65,000
$40,000
$70,000
$38,000
$10,000
$95,000
$95,000
$150,000
$10,000
$40,000
$2,500
$22,000
$1,000
$1,000
$25,000
$90,000
$1,500
$5,000
$40,000
$40,000
$3,500
$31,000
$6,500
$1,000
$7,000
$100,000
$12,000
$32,000
$17,000
$9,500
$200,000
$25,000
$10,000
$20,000
$2,000
$18,000
$22,000
$1,000
$70,000
$35,000
$1,000
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Pleasant Harbor
Precise Lady
Queen Ofthe Dawn
Quite Dramatic
Raffie's Chance
Rahy's Colors

Rate Play

Regal Approach
Revelation Road
Revolutionary Act
Rhetorical Colors
Rossezza

Shes Her Own Posse
She's Offlee Good
She's Worth It
Shopit

Silver Hustler
Singing Doe
Smeauxkininthelane
Southern Alibi
Stopspendingmaria
Submerge

To the Nines
Tristanme

Uman Candy
Unicorn Kid

Viva Sheila

Vonn Nez
Whatatimetobealive
Wild One
Wildnexcitable
Wizardry

Worth Fighting For
Yenta

Gormley
Central Banker

California Chrome

Keen Ice
Algorithms
Astern (AUS)
Editorial
Midshipman
Outwork
Super Saver
Race Day
Bernardini
Commissioner

Mission Impazible

Ironicus
Central Banker
Gormley
Practical Joke
Tom's Ready
Tiznow
Outwork
Central Banker
Munnings
Classic Empire
Exaggerator
Practical Joke
Ghostzapper
Big Blue Kitten
Constitution
Frost Giant
Speightster
Constitution
Outwork
Constitution

FTN FALL MIXED 2019
FTN FALL MIXED 2019
FTK FALL MIX 2019
FTN FALL MIXED 2019
FTN FALL MIXED 2019
FTN FALL MIXED 2019
FTN FALL MIXED 2019
KEE NOV BRDG 2019
FTN FALL MIXED 2019
KEE NOV BRDG 2019
KEE NOV BRDG 2019
KEE NOV BRDG 2019
FTN FALL MIXED 2019
FTN FALL MIXED 2019
KEE NOV BRDG 2019
FTK FALL MIX 2019
FTN FALL MIXED 2019
FTN FALL MIXED 2019
FTN FALL MIXED 2019
FTN FALL MIXED 2019
FTN FALL MIXED 2019
FTN FALL MIXED 2019
KEE NOV BRDG 2019
KEE NOV BRDG 2019
KEE NOV BRDG 2019
FTN FALL MIXED 2019
KEE NOV BRDG 2019
FTN FALL MIXED 2019
KEE NOV BRDG 2019
KEE NOV BRDG 2019
FTN FALL MIXED 2019
FTN FALL MIXED 2019
FTN FALL MIXED 2019
FTN FALL MIXED 2019

$15,000
$21,000
$117,000
$20,000
$18,000
$10,000
$25,000
$27,000
$25,000
$30,000
$7,500
$35,000
$15,000
$20,000
$1,000
$55,000
$57,000
$160,000
$10,000
$67,000
$92,000
$42,000
$50,000
$115,000
$25,000
$150,000
$25,000
$2,000
$30,000
$1,800
$33,000
$82,000
$25,000
$30,000



