New York Bred Weanlings

<u>Dam</u>	<u>Sire</u>	Sale Name	<u>Price</u>
Abundantly Clear	Liam's Map	KEE NOV BRDG 2019	\$20,000
All Talk	Outwork	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$50,000
Alto Belle	War Dancer	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$20,000
Aquapazza	Golden Ticket	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$1,000
Arguably	War Dancer	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$1,000
Ashlee's Empire	Freud	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$29,000
Avril a Portugal	Freud	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$15,000
Becky's Rainbow	Klimt	KEE NOV BRDG 2019	\$20,000
Berning Carbs	Central Banker	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$20,000
Betty's Baroness	Laoban	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$2,000
Bileaps and Bounds	Majestic City	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$3,000
Biscate	Keen Ice	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$7,500
Bitterroot	Liam's Map	KEE NOV BRDG 2019	\$170,000
Blindsidehit	Cupid	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$57,000
Bourbonstateofmind	Bernardini	KEE NOV BRDG 2019	\$47,000
Candy Cat Can	Central Banker	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$1,000
Cassidy's Reward	Kantharos	KEE NOV BRDG 2019	\$160,000
Cayman Dream	Dialed In	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$1,000
Champagne Therapy	Gormley	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$25,000
Champ's Rocket	Freud	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$18,000
Charitable Link	Practical Joke	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$75,000
Chickpea	Race Day	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$33,000
Clean Eleven	Lemon Drop Kid	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$90,000
Cry the Blues	Commissioner	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$15,000
Dakota Kid	Freud	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$83,000
Day After Day	Alpha	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$1,000
Diplomacy	Constitution	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$100,000
Distinctive Flag	Daredevil	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$7,000
Dixie Gem	Union Jackson	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$20,000
Earthly Reserves	Cross Traffic	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$6,000
Empire Diva	Goldencents	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$23,000
Empire Spring	Exaggerator	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$85,000
Eternal Grace	Tiznow	KEE NOV BRDG 2019	\$120,000
Exclusively Yours	Freud	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$15,000
Felisa	Tiznow	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$95,000
Ferritto	Shackleford	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$13,000
Flattering Tales	Palace	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$11,000
Floral Offering	Stephanoatsee	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$1,000
For All You Know	Classic Empire	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$135,000
Freudie Anne	Munnings	KEE NOV BRDG 2019	\$100,000
From Tiz Moment On	Laoban	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$1,000
Good Habits	Tourist	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$15,000
Got No Name	Unified	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$25,000

Cottah Ponny	Cupid	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	¢E2 000
Gottah Penny	Cupid Frosted	KEE NOV BRDG 2019	\$52,000
Graceful Rage			\$75,000
Halo's Surprise	Gormley	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$15,000
Heck	Revolutionary	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$10,000
Holy Kuga	Cupid	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$20,000
Hour Glass	Lord Nelson	FTK FALL MIX 2019	\$65,000
I Love You Still	Jimmy Creed	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$40,000
Illusional Sky	Klimt	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$70,000
In a Twinkling	Not This Time	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$38,000
In the Rough	War Dancer	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$10,000
Jb's Golden Regret	Honor Code	FTK FALL MIX 2019	\$95,000
Judy's Fudge	Lord Nelson	KEE NOV BRDG 2019	\$95,000
Just Jenda	Munnings	KEE NOV BRDG 2019	\$150,000
Just Perfect	Laoban	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$10,000
Justice Served	Constitution	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$40,000
Katy's Revenge	Air Force Blue	KEE NOV BRDG 2019	\$2,500
La Condesa	Speightster	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$22,000
La Trinacria	Greenpointcrusader	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$1,000
Lady Overboard	Normandy Invasion	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$1,000
Lake Toccet			
	Freud	KEE NOV BRDG 2019	\$25,000
Light the Causeway	Gormley	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$90,000
Literary Lady	War Dancer	KEE NOV BRDG 2019	\$1,500
Looksgoodfromhere	Bustin Stones	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$5,000
Lovely Isle	Outwork	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$40,000
Lyndenhurst	Freud	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$40,000
Magical Broad	Mission Impazible	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$3,500
Media Bias	Exaggerator	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$31,000
Meditteraneanpearl	Cross Traffic	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$6,500
Mick's Doll	Laoban	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$1,000
Mindset	Bodemeister	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$7,000
Miss Ten	Connect	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$100,000
Miz Midtown	Bal a Bali (BRZ)	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$12,000
Mochima	Union Jackson	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$32,000
Monarch Miss	Midshipman	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$17,000
Mosaico	Mission Impazible	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$9,500
Murky Waters	Pioneerof the Nile	KEE NOV BRDG 2019	\$200,000
My Canary	Fed Biz	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$25,000
Never Miss a Trick	Laoban	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$10,000
Nicole's Miss El	Union Jackson	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$20,000
	Central Banker	KEE NOV BRDG 2019	
Nine Taps			\$2,000
Osaka	Mr Speaker	KEE NOV BRDG 2019	\$18,000
Over the Edge	War Dancer	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$22,000
Overextended (FR)	War Dancer	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$1,000
Pageant Material	Frosted	KEE NOV BRDG 2019	\$70,000
Paz the Bourbon	Exaggerator	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$35,000
Pearl Queen	Animal Kingdom	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$1,000
Pink Lollipops	Mission Impazible	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$6,000

Pleasant Harbor	Gormley	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$15,000
Precise Lady	Central Banker	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$21,000
Queen Ofthe Dawn	California Chrome	FTK FALL MIX 2019	\$117,000
Quite Dramatic	Keen Ice	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$20,000
Raffie's Chance	Algorithms	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$18,000
Rahy's Colors	Astern (AUS)	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$10,000
Rate Play	Editorial	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$25,000
Regal Approach	Midshipman	KEE NOV BRDG 2019	\$27,000
Revelation Road	Outwork	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$25,000
Revolutionary Act	Super Saver	KEE NOV BRDG 2019	\$30,000
Rhetorical Colors	Race Day	KEE NOV BRDG 2019	\$7,500
Rossezza	Bernardini	KEE NOV BRDG 2019	\$35,000
Shes Her Own Posse	Commissioner	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$15,000
She's Offlee Good	Mission Impazible	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$20,000
She's Worth It	Ironicus	KEE NOV BRDG 2019	\$1,000
Shopit	Central Banker	FTK FALL MIX 2019	\$55,000
Silver Hustler	Gormley	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$57,000
Singing Doe	Practical Joke	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$160,000
Smeauxkininthelane	Tom's Ready	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$10,000
Southern Alibi	Tiznow	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$67,000
Stopspendingmaria	Outwork	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$92,000
Submerge	Central Banker	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$42,000
To the Nines	Munnings	KEE NOV BRDG 2019	\$50,000
Tristanme	Classic Empire	KEE NOV BRDG 2019	\$115,000
Uman Candy	Exaggerator	KEE NOV BRDG 2019	\$25,000
Unicorn Kid	Practical Joke	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$150,000
Viva Sheila	Ghostzapper	KEE NOV BRDG 2019	\$25,000
Vonn Nez	Big Blue Kitten	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$2,000
Whatatimetobealive	Constitution	KEE NOV BRDG 2019	\$30,000
Wild One	Frost Giant	KEE NOV BRDG 2019	\$1,800
Wildnexcitable	Speightster	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$33,000
Wizardry	Constitution	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$82,000
Worth Fighting For	Outwork	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$25,000
Yenta	Constitution	FTN FALL MIXED 2019	\$30,000